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1 {2.03}1.69}2.06[1.7120. § 0.02 [2. 04]l. 7d 0. 01
2 11.98|1.64|1.96}1.62[20. §-0.02 |l. 981. 64 0

3 |1.99]1.65|2.06|1.70[20. 9 0. 05 [2. 04]l. 69-0. 04
4 |1.99]1.63{2.05]1.67[22. 4 0.04 [2. 04]1. 67 0.04
5 11.96]1.60{1.97]|1.6122. 4 0.01 |L. 9§1. 63 0. 02
6 [1.98/1.69(1.91|1.63|17. {-0.06 1. 951. 66-0. 03
7 [1.99]1.70{2.00]1.71}17. 1] 0. 01 [2. 01{1. 79 0. 02
8 |2.00{1.64[1.99(1.63[22.0-0.01 [2.001.64 0

9 |2.04]1.67]2.10]1. 72}22. § 0. 05 2. 081. 7 0. 03
10 |2.05}1.68]2.03[1.66{22.3-0.02 [2. 031. 6§-0. 02
11 |2.06]1.68(2.06[1.68[22.4 0  [2.051.67-0.01
12 [2.00]1.67|1.98]1.65[19. §-0.02 |1. 991. 66-0. 01
13 |1.99(1.66(1.9811.65[20. 3-0. 01 |1. 991. 6 O
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21 |2.03|1.65[2.02]1.6423.1{-0.01 [2. 021. 64-0. 02
22 |2.06(1.67]2.07{1.6823. 1] 0.01 F'O . 64-0.03
23 |2.02[1.66]2.03]1.67[21.4 0.01 [2. 031. 67 0. 01
24 |1.99[1.63|1.91{1.5721. §-0. 06 E' 9515.0 -0.02
25 |2.00[1.65|2.00{1.85[21.3 0 tz. och.é§ 0

26 |2.03{1.67(2.03 1.67|A:1.3l 9 2.021.67 0
27 |2.04|1.67|2.08|1.70)22.5 0.03 2. 051.67 ©
28 [2.03{1.65]2.04|1.6622. 8 0.01 2. 031. 65 0
29 |[2.05(1.68]2.04[1.6722. 1§-0. 01 [2. 031. 6§-0. 02
30 |2.02[1.65|2.01|1.64[22.5-0.01 [2. 01|L. 64-0. 02
31 [2.01(1.63]1.98(1.62[22. §-0. 01 [1. 991. 62-0. 01
32 [2.05[1.69]2.12]1.74[21. 3 0. 05 [2. 081. 71} 0.02
33 }2.05(1.72{2.10(1.76]19. 4 0.04 [2. 07]1. 74 0. 01
34 |[2.02|1.67]2.06(1.71[20. 7 0.04 [2. 051.7Q 0. 03
35 |2.02]1.67{2.04|1.69120. & 0.02 [2. 031. 68 0. 01
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% 9 m 1 2 3 X R
1 380.9 | 2.02]2.0112.01] 2.01 0. 01

2 380.9 | 2.05)|2.042.05| 2.05 | 0.01

3 380.9 [1.99(1.96{1.99] 1.98 | 0.03

4 380.9 | 2.04(2.02{203] 2.03 | 0.02

5 380.9 [1.992.01]1.99] 2.00 | 0.02

6 380.9 | 2.02]2.02] 200 2.1 0.02

7 380.9 12,07 202|209 2.04 | 005

8 351.0 | 2.03}204]205] 2.04 | 0.02

9 351.0 [2.0012.01j2.00| 2.00 { 0.01
10 351.0 12.0011.9611.99] 1.98 | 0.04
i1 351.0 [ 2.052.03|2.03}] 2.04 [ 0.02
12 351.0 [ 2.08|2.07{2.08| 2.08 | 0.01
13 361.0 [ 2.042.01[2.02] 2.02 | 0.03
14 351.0 [2.04|2.05]2.04| 2.04 | 0.01
15 351.0 | 2.01§2.00|2.04| 2.02 | 0.04
16 381.4 [1.98|2.00]2.00] 1.99 | 0.02
17 381.4 |2.12]2.10]2.11| 2. 11 0.02
18 381.4 [2.10[2.07|2 10| 2.09 | o.03
19 381.4 [2.06(2.09]2. 09| 2.08 | 0.03
20 381.4 | 2.042.01{1.95| 2.00 | 0.09
3=40.61] 0.53
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i { o|ls|7|4|l2(1]lofo|o]1
HWE (%)) o}25(35]2f|10{5|0|0]0]|S5
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